Forex Capital Markets, LLC

Account: 2089223459 Name: dp Currency: USD 2011 June 14, 20:0¢

Closed Transactions:
Ticket Open Time Type Size Item Price S/L T/P Close Time Price Commission Taxes  Swap Profit
49287912 2011.06.14 19:55 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81808  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 20:04  0.81815 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.0(
49288177 2011.06.14 20:00 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81803  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 20:03  0.81809 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.0C
49287803 2011.06.14 19:50 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81797  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 20:02  0.81803 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.0(
49287644 2011.06.14 19:45 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81781  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 20:01 0.81789 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.0(
49281224 2011.06.14 16:50 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96906  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:36  0.96909 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
49281342 2011.06.14 16:55 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96894  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:36  0.96904 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.3-
49287229 2011.06.14 19:35 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96894  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:36  0.96904 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.3:
49281044 2011.06.14 16:45 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96891  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:36  0.96896 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.1¢
49287048 2011.06.14 19:30 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96886  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:36  0.96893 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.2
49281702 2011.06.14 17:05 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96870  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:27  0.96877 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.2:
49284041 2011.06.14 18:15 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96858  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:27  0.96870 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.3¢
49284219 2011.06.14 18:20 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96861  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:27  0.96875 0.00 0.00 0.00 14:4¢
49286697 2011.06.14 19:25 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96853 0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:27  0.96858 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.1¢
49284502 2011.06.14 18:30 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96839  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:25  0.96854 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.4¢
49286547 2011.06.14 19:20 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96820  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:24  0.96823 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
49284358 2011.06.14 18:25 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96834  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:13  0.96840 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.2(
49284966 2011.06.14 18:45 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96824  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:13 0.96834 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.3:
49286323 2011.06.14 19:10 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96831  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:13  0.96834 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.10
49284666 2011.06.14 18:35 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96818  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:13 0.96823 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.1¢
49284816 2011.06.14 18:40 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96816  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:13  0.96823 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.2:
49285997 2011.06.14 19:05 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96806  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:10  0.96810 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.1:
49285345 2011.06.14 18:55 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96801  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:10  0.96807 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.2(
49285635 2011.06.14 19:00 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96800  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:10  0.96807 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.2:
49285180 2011.06.14 18:50 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96790  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 19:07  0.96801 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.3¢
49285354 2011.06.14 18:55 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81899  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:58  0.81907 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.0(
49283374 2011.06.14 17:50 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81958  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:45  0.81965 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.0(
49283633 2011.06.14 18:00 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81958  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:45  0.81967 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.0(
49283501 2011.06.14 17:55 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81954  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:45  0.81961 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.0(
49283815 2011.06.14 18:05 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81945  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:45  0.81960 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0(
49284814 2011.06.14 18:40 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81949  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:45  0.81960 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.0¢
49284364 2011.06.14 18:25 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81938  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:45  0.81944 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.0(
49284669 2011.06.14 18:35 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81938  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:45  0.81944 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.0(
49283921 2011.06.14 18:10 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81936  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:44  0.81945 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.0(
49284516 2011.06.14 18:30 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81928  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:41 0.81937 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.0(
49284214 2011.06.14 18:20 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81919  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:41 0.81921 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.0(
49284038 2011.06.14 18:15 buy 1.00  nzdusd 0.81915  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:38  0.81910 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5.0(
49281558 2011.06.14 17:00 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96845  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:17  0.96862 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.5¢
49281777 2011.06.14 17:10 buy 1.00 usdcad 0.96857  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:17  0.96862 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.1¢
49281965 2011.06.14 17:15 buy 1.00  usdcad 0.96852  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:17  0.96862 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.3:
49283922 2011.06.14 18:10 buy 1.00 usdcad 0.96845  0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:17  0.96862 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.5¢

49283819 2011.06.14 18:05 buy  1.00 usdcad 0.96828 0.00000 0.00000 2011.06.14 18:14 0.96836 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.2
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0.81662
0.81656
0.97078
0.97089
0.81649
0.81640
0.81628
0.81617
0.81617
0.97140
0.97131
0.97090
0.97088
0.81601
0.97083

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.0(
2.0¢
7.2:
5.1¢
1.0C
2.0(
8.0(

-3.1(

-1.0:
6.1¢
1.0:
3.1(
5.1¢
4.1:
6.2(
3.1(
7.0(
2.0(
1.0:
7.0(

-2.0(
4.0(
0.0(
1.0:
0.0(
1.0C
5.0(
3.1(
6.0(
2.0(
1.0C
2.0(
2.0(

-1.0(
1.0:
2.0¢
1.0C
5.0(

-1.0(
6.0(
1.0C
5.1¢

12.38

-4.1;
7.2
6.0(
6.1¢



49267699
49267614

Dpen Trades:
Ticket
49270374
49270909
49271291
49276523
49278743
49278917
49280843
49280941
49282745
49283006
49283151
49284964
49285183
49285662
49286007
49286315
49286427
49286586
49286700
49287001
49287240
49287445
49287640
49287793
49287888
49288007
49288319
49288327

Working Orders:
Ticket

Summary:

2011.06.14 13:15
2011.06.14 13:14

Open Time

2011.06.14 13:55
2011.06.14 14:00
2011.06.14 14:05
2011.06.14 15:00
2011.06.14 15:40
2011.06.14 15:45
2011.06.14 16:35
2011.06.14 16:40
2011.06.14 17:35
2011.06.14 17:40
2011.06.14 17:45
2011.06.14 18:45
2011.06.14 18:50
2011.06.14 19:00
2011.06.14 19:05
2011.06.14 19:10
2011.06.14 19:15
2011.06.14 19:20
2011.06.14 19:25
2011.06.14 19:30
2011.06.14 19:35
2011.06.14 19:40
2011.06.14 19:45
2011.06.14 19:50
2011.06.14 19:55
2011.06.14 20:00
2011.06.14 20:05
2011.06.14 20:05

Open Time

Deposit/Withdrawal:

Details:

Closed Trade P/L:

Balance:

buy

balance

Type
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy
buy

Type

100

100

1.00
Deposit

Size
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Size

000.00
814.02
814.02

usdcad

Item

usdcad
usdcad
usdcad
nzdusd
usdcad
usdcad
usdcad
usdcad
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
nzdusd
usdcad
usdcad
usdcad
usdcad
usdcad

nzdusd

Item

0.97042

Price

0.97037
0.97023
0.97027
0.81998
0.96918
0.96935
0.96930
0.96915
0.82003
0.82000
0.81970
0.81969
0.81947
0.81932
0.81951
0.81923
0.8189%4
0.81892
0.81904
0.81854
0.81833
0.81815
0.96934
0.96901
0.96920
0.96906
0.96886
0.81836

Price

0.00000 0.00000

S/L T/P
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000
0.00000 0.00000

S/L T/P

No transactions

Credit Facility:
Floating P/L:
Equity:

2011.06.14 13:15 0.97050

Price

0.96851
0.96851
0.96851
0.81819
0.96851
0.96851
0.96851
0.96851
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.81819
0.96851
0.96851
0.96851
0.96851
0.96851
0.81819

Market Price

0.00
-2773.42
98 040.60

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Closed P/L:
Commission Taxes

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Floating P/L:
Margin:

Free Margin:

0.00

0.00

Swap
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.2

100 000.0¢
814.0:
814.0-

Profit
-192.0:
-177.5¢
-181.7:
-179.0(

-69.1¢
-86.7:
-81.5
-66.0
-184.0
-181.0(
-151.0
-150.0(
-128.0(
-113.0(
-132.0(
-104.0(
-75.0(
-73.0(
-85.0(
-35.0(
-14.0(
4.0(
-85.7
-51.6:
-71.2¢
-56.7"
-36.1
-17.0(
-2 773.4:
-2773.4:

14 000.0(
84 040.6(



Balance

100806

100635

100467

100255

100125

59959

12 18 3 ]

Gross Profit:
Profit Factor:

Absolute Drawdown:

Total Trades:

Largest
Average
Maximum
Maximal

Average

35

831.27
48.19
0.00

136

57

&3 =] 74 BD

Gross Loss:
Expected Payoff:

Maximal Drawdown:

Short Positions (won %):
Profit Trades (% of total):
profit trade:

profit trade:

consecutive wins ($):
consecutive profit (count):

consecutive wins:

1

91 57

17.25
5.99
5.00 (0.00%)

0 (0.00%)
129 (94.85%)
22.00

6.44

59 (426.10)
426.10 (59)
18

102

108 114 11% 125

Total Net Profit:

Relative Drawdown:

Long Positions (won %):
Loss trades (% of total):
loss trade:

loss trade:

consecutive losses ($):
consecutive loss (count):

consecutive losses:

131

136

814.0z

0.00% (5.00;

136 (94.85%
7 (5.15%
-5.0(

-2.4¢

2 (-4.13,
-5.00 (1]

1



